SAVAGE
IMPULSE CORE HUNTER

Features:

Straight-Pull Action?

Flat Dark Gray Stock

AccuFit V2

Interchangeable Grip Modules

M-Lok® Panels

Exclusive LimbSaver® Recoil Pad With 50% Recoil Reduction?
Black Ink Cerakoted Barreled Action?

DLC Coated Bolt Body w/ Threaded Bolt Handle?
User-adjustable AccuTrigger?

16.5-24” Carbon Steel Barrel (Caliber Dependent)?
Heavy Sporter Barrel w/ Straight Fluting?
Threaded Barrel?

Integral 20 MOA Rail?

Detachable Box Magazine?

Ambidextrous, Multi-positional Bolt Handle?




The Savage Impulse Core Hunter is a straight-pull bolt-action rifle that was

specially designed to meet the demands of driven hunts. It combines the

safety and accuracy of a traditional bolt-action rifle with a bolt-action speed

close to that of a self-loading rifle. This model in the Impulse family is the

brand new Core Hunter. Specially designed to become your go-to rifle in the
field, with a shorter, lighter barrel, reduced overall weight and all the popular
standard Savage Impulse features, such as adjustable AccuTrigger,
adjustable AccuFit V2 stock, integrated Picatinny mounting rail with 20 MOA
forward cant, muzzle thread and ambidextrous bolt handle designed for both
left-handed and right-handed shooters.?

North American SKUs

CALIBER HANDED |Barrel Length|  Weight |MSRP

32831

32832

32833

32834

32835

32836

32837

32838

32839

32841

243 WIN

6.5 Creedmoor

308 WIN

6.5 PRC

6.8 Western

300 WSM

270 WIN

30-06 SPFLD

/MM PRC

300 WIN MAG

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

20" (50.8 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)

7.93 Ibs (3.6
kg)

7.93 Ibs (3.6
kg)
7.93 Ibs (3.6
kg)
8.18 Ibs (3.7
kg)
8.18 Ibs (3.7
kg)
8.18 Ibs (3.7
kg)
7.93 Ibs (3.6
kg)
7.93 Ibs (3.6
kg)
8.18 Ibs (3.7
kg)

8.18 Ibs (3.7
kg)

$1469

$1469

$1469

$1469

$1469

$1469

$1469

$1469

$1469

$1469



CALIBER HANDED |Barrel Length| Weight |MSRP

32916

32917

32918

32920

32840

32919

22 Creedmoor

25 Creedmoor

6mm
Creedmoor

300 PRC

7mm BC

7/mm BC

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

20" (50.8 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

24" (61 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

16.5" (41.9
cm)

7.93 Ibs (3.6

$1469
kg)
7.93 Ibs (3.6
$1469
kg)
7.93 Ibs (3.6 $1469
kg)
8.44 Ibs (3.8
$1469
kg)
7.93 Ibs (3.6
$1519
kg)
7.49 Ibs (3.4
$1519
kg)

International SKUs

| SKU | CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

52831
52832
52833
52834
52835
52836
52837
52838
52839
52840
52841
52916
52917
52918

243 WIN
6.5 Creedmoor
308 WIN
6.5 PRC
6.8 Western
300 WSM
270 WIN
30-06 SPFLD
/MM PRC
/mm BC
300 WIN MAG
22 Creedmoor
25 Creedmoor

omm Creedmoor

Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

20"
20"
22"
22"
22"
20"
20"
22"
20"
22"
20"
20"

0" (50.8cm)  7.93 Ibs (3.6 kg)
(50.8cm)  7.93 Ibs (3.6 kg)
(50.8cm) = 7.93 Ibs (3.6 kg)
(55.9cm)  8.18 Ibs (3.7 kg)
(55.9cm)  8.181bs (3.7 kg)
(55.9cm)  8.18 Ibs (3.7 kg)
(50.8cm) = 7.93 Ibs (3.6 kg)
(50.8cm)  7.93 Ibs (3.6 kg)
(55.9cm)  8.181bs (3.7 kg)
(50.8cm)  7.93 Ibs (3.6 kg)
(55.9cm)  8.18 Ibs (3.7 kg)
(50.8cm)  7.93 Ibs (3.6 kg)
(50.8cm) = 7.93 Ibs (3.6 kg)

20" (50.8 cm)

7.93 Ibs (3.6 kg)



CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

52919 7/mm BC Ambidextrous 16.5" (41.9cm) 7.49 Ibs (3.4 kg)
52920 300 PRC Ambidextrous 24" (61 cm) 8.44 Ibs (3.8 kq)



