



## IMPULSE CORE HUNTER



## Features:

- Straight-Pull Action?
- Flat Dark Gray Stock
- AccuFit V2
- Interchangeable Grip Modules
- M-Lok® Panels
- Exclusive LimbSaver® Recoil Pad With 50% Recoil Reduction?
- Black Ink Cerakoted Barreled Action?
- DLC Coated Bolt Body w/ Threaded Bolt Handle?
- User-adjustable AccuTrigger?
- 16.5-24" Carbon Steel Barrel (Caliber Dependent)?
- Heavy Sporter Barrel w/ Straight Fluting?
- Threaded Barrel?
- Integral 20 MOA Rail?
- Detachable Box Magazine?
- Ambidextrous, Multi-positional Bolt Handle?

The Savage Impulse Core Hunter is a straight-pull bolt-action rifle that was specially designed to meet the demands of driven hunts. It combines the safety and accuracy of a traditional bolt-action rifle with a bolt-action speed close to that of a self-loading rifle. This model in the Impulse family is the brand new Core Hunter. Specially designed to become your go-to rifle in the field, with a shorter, lighter barrel, reduced overall weight and all the popular standard Savage Impulse features, such as adjustable AccuTrigger, adjustable AccuFit V2 stock, integrated Picatinny mounting rail with 20 MOA forward cant, muzzle thread and ambidextrous bolt handle designed for both left-handed and right-handed shooters.?

## North American SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
32831	243 Win	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)	\$1469
32832	6.5 Creedmoor	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)	\$1469
32833	308 Win	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)	\$1469
32834	6.5 PRC	Ambidextrous	22" (55.9 cm)	8.18 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1469
32835	6.8 Western	Ambidextrous	22" (55.9 cm)	8.18 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1469
32836	300 WSM	Ambidextrous	22" (55.9 cm)	8.18 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1469
32837	270 Win	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)	\$1469
32838	30-06 Sprg	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)	\$1469
32839	7mm PRC	Ambidextrous	22" (55.9 cm)	8.18 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1469
32841	300 Win Mag	Ambidextrous	22" (55.9 cm)	8.18 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1469

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
32916	22 Creedmoor	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)	\$1469
32917	25 Creedmoor	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)	\$1469
32918	6mm Creedmoor	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)	\$1469
32920	300 PRC	Ambidextrous	24" (61 cm)	8.44 lbs (3.8 kg)	\$1469
32840	7mm BC	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)	\$1519
32919	7mm BC	Ambidextrous	16.5" (41.9 cm)	7.49 lbs (3.4 kg)	\$1519

## International SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight
52831	243 Win	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)
52832	6.5 Creedmoor	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)
52833	308 Win	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)
52834	6.5 PRC	Ambidextrous	22" (55.9 cm)	8.18 lbs (3.7 kg)
52835	6.8 Western	Ambidextrous	22" (55.9 cm)	8.18 lbs (3.7 kg)
52836	300 WSM	Ambidextrous	22" (55.9 cm)	8.18 lbs (3.7 kg)
52837	270 Win	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)
52838	30-06 Sprg	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)
52839	7mm PRC	Ambidextrous	22" (55.9 cm)	8.18 lbs (3.7 kg)
52840	7mm BC	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)
52841	300 Win Mag	Ambidextrous	22" (55.9 cm)	8.18 lbs (3.7 kg)
52916	22 Creedmoor	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)
52917	25 Creedmoor	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)
52918	6mm Creedmoor	Ambidextrous	20" (50.8 cm)	7.93 lbs (3.6 kg)

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight
52919	7mm BC	Ambidextrous	16.5" (41.9 cm)	7.49 lbs (3.4 kg)
52920	300 PRC	Ambidextrous	24" (61 cm)	8.44 lbs (3.8 kg)